

EX CIVIL 315/2024
SMT. POONAM Vs. SHRI SUBHASH

28.10.2024

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Shubham Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Put up for report of Nazir on **20.12.2024**. Let notice be issued to the JD on filing of PF/RC within a week, returnable on the next date of hearing.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
28.10.2024 (A)