

**19 EX CIVIL 315/24
POONAM Vs. SUBHASH**

25.07.2025

Present: Sh. Paras Ram and Sh. Ishan Raghav Ld. proxy
counsels for the DH.

Last opportunity given to the DH to file list of assets
of JD.

List the matter on **08.08.2025**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/25.07.2025**