

**21 EX CIVIL 315/24
POONAM Vs. SUBHASH**

08.08.2025

Present: Sh. Vikas Badesara Ld. counsel for the DH.
None for the JD.

Ld. counsel for the DH is directed to file the list of assets during the course of the day.

List the matter for further proceedings on
12.09.2025.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.08.2025**