

**16 EX CIVIL 315/24  
POONAM Vs. SUBHASH**

06.05.2026

Present: Sh. Shubham Sharma Ld. Counsel for DH.

Seven days time given to the DH to file the valuation of the attached property.

List the matter on **13.05.2026**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)  
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA  
NEW DELHI/06.05.2026**